OHIO CATTLEMEN'S ASSOCIATION



Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorships will be available on a first-come, first-serve basis. Appropriate signs recognizing all sponsors will be posted at each sponsored event. All Annual Meeting sponsors will be recognized in the program. For additional information, visit www.ohiocattle.org or contact the OCA office at (614) 873-6736.

The Annual Meeting will be held on Feb. 1, 2025 at the Hilton Polaris in Columbus, Ohio.

Deadline to secure sponsorships and be listed in the Ohio Cattleman magazine, program, social media and online is December 1, 2024.

We agree to sponsor the above checked event(s) at the 2025 OCA Annual Meeting.

Company Name:		ntact Person:	Please return this form along with payment to:
Address:			Ohio Cattlemen's Association Attn: Annual Meeting
City:	State:	Zip:	10600 U.S. Highway 42
Phone:	E-mail:		Marysville, Ohio 43040 *Please make checks
Website:			payable to the Ohio Cattlemen's Association*
Social Media (check all that apply): Facebook Twitter Instagram			Cuttleffelt 5 ASSOCIATION